SOBL SERIES DATA SHEET
smartvisionlights.com
REV 10/07/22
The SOBL Backlight Series is an innovative and highly versatile series of lights. SOBL Backlights are evenly
lit for a more intense and highly diffuse lighting output. At just 30 mm in depth, the lights can be easily
mounted in tight locations. The SOBL Series comes in various standard sizes, with custom sizes available
upon request.
SOBL Series

smartvisionlights.com5
SOBL SERIES DATA SHEET
PART NUMBER GUIDE
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
SOBL
COLOR:
505470WHI
625 850530
SIZE (L x W):
150 x 100
150 x 150
200 x 200
300 x 150
300 x 200
300 x 300
450 x 450
Custom sizes
upon request
Part Number Examples:
SOBL-150x150-625
SOBL-300x150-WHI
SOBL, 150 x 150 mm, 625 nm Red
Wavelength
	SOBL 300 x 150 mm, white,
The 5-pin M12 connector is  located on the wide side of the light.
Sizes listed are in millimeters.
Additional wavelengths and sizes available upon request.
X
PATTERN AREA LIGHTING:
GRADIENT
Leave blank for
no gradient
10 –  10%
15 –  15%
20 –  20%
25 –  25%
50 –  50%
TYPE
1 – Line
2 – Grid
3 – Checker
Board
4 – Circles
DARK LINE
01 –    1 mm
02 –    2 mm
05 –    5 mm
10 –  10 mm
15 –  15 mm
20 –  20 mm
25 –  25 mm
LIGHT GAP
01 –    1 mm
02 –    2 mm
05 –    5 mm
10 –  10 mm
15 –  15 mm
20 –  20 mm
25 –  25 mm
Dark Line – Printed dark line size in millimeters
Light Gap – Light gap width in millimeters
Gradient – Percentage of dark line to be gradient
PATTERN AREA LIGHTING™:
Leave blank for no pattern
Please contact a representative if ordering
Pattern Area Lighting: +1 (231) 722-1199
smartvisionlights.com6
SOBL SERIES DATA SHEET